Unsere Pflegesatze

Pflegeleistungen

| Unterkunft und

Verpflegung

Investitionskosten
Altbau

Neubau

Ausbildungs-
umlage

Tagessatz
Altbau

Neubau

Monat
Althau
Neubau

' Leistungen der

Pflegeversicherung

. Eigenanteil

des Bewohners

| Altbau

MNeubau

51,35 €

29,13 €

16,15 €
18,80 €

391€

100,54 €
103,19 €

3.058,43 €
3.139,04 €

125,00 €

293343 €
3.014,04 €

57,81 €

29,13 €

16,16 €
18,80 €

391€

107,00 €
109,65 €

3.254,94 €
3.335,55 €

770,00 €

2.484,94 €
2.565,55 €

73,98 €

29,13 €

16,15 €
18,80 €

3.91€

123,17 €
125,82 €

3.746,83 €
3.827 44 €

1.262,00 €

2.484,83 €
2.565,44 €

Einrichtungseinheitlicher Eigenanteil: € 998,45

1'!()E'L

90,84 €

29,13 €

16,15 €
18,80 €

3.91€

140,03 €
142,68 €

4.259,71 €
4.340,33 €

1.775,00 €

248471 €
256533 €

98,40 €

29,13 €

16,156 €
18,80 €

391€

147,59 €
150,24 €

4.489,69 €
4.570,30 €

2.005,00 €

2.484,69 €
2.565,30 €

St. Josef

Stand: 01.06.2022



